THE DATASHEET OF
HDS800PS12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Dimensions
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
Applications
HDS800 Series
FAN

• 1U profile, high power density
• Programmable output voltage (0-105%)
• Programmable output current (0-105%)
• Parallel operation
• Fully featured signals and controls
• 3 year warranty
Analytical
Instrumentation
Industrial
Electronics
Lasers
Model Number Output Voltage V1
Output Current
Efficiency(2) Ripple & Noise Output Power
Min Max
HDS800PS12 12.0VDC 0.0A 66.7A 89% 120mV 800W
HDS800PS15 15.0VDC 0.0A 53.4A 90% 150mV 800W
HDS800PS24 24.0VDC 0.0A 33.5A 92% 240mV 800W
HDS800PS30 30.0VDC 0.0A 26.7A 92% 300mV 800W
HDS800PS36 36.0VDC 0.0A 22.3A 92% 360mV 800W
HDS800PS48 48.0VDC 0.0A 16.7A 92% 480mV 800W
HDS800PS60 60.0VDC 0.0A 13.4A 92% 600mV 800W
Models & Ratings
Notes:
1. Ripple and noise is measured with 20MHz bandwidth and using 12” twisted pair-wire terminated with 0.1μF & 47μF capacitors in parallel.
2. Measured with 230VAC input and full load.